MOCT KK 400/150 Variotrans

Achse KK 400X150
Variotrans

Topmo3dHown GapabaH
Bremstrommel

TopmMo3Hasa Konopgka

Bremsbacke Nackt

TopMoO3HbIe Haknagkmu
MUWHUMaANbHbBIA pa3dmMmep
cTaHOAapTHbIA pa3amMep
1-bli PEMOHTHBLIA pa3mMmep
2-0i PEMOHTHBLIN pa3mMmep

Bremsbelag - Satz

Unterma® 18,4mm
Normalmal® 19,4mm
1 UbermaRR 20,4mm
2 UbermalR 21,4mm

3aknénka

Niete

Mpy>XuHa

Riickzugfeder

Teilenummer

HomMmep geTanu

013-26-21-114-29

013-26-21-200-76

8-951-038-760
8-951-038-721
8-951-038-722
8-951-038-723

0-207-338-113

010-24-21-994-03

BTynka TOpMO3HOW KOoOnoakwu

Bremsbackenbolzen

KpenneHune BTYynkKu
TOPMO3HOW KOoNnoakwu

Klemmstiick

3amok KpenneHwus
Sicherungsblech

KynaykoBbln Ban, neBbl i
Bremswelle links

KynaykoBblii Ban, npaBblii

Bremswelle rechts

PeMOHTHbBIM KOMMNMNEKT
KynadYykoBOro Bana

Bremswellenlagerung
Rep.-Satz

Topmo3Hasa TpewéTkKka
aBToMaTun4yeckas

Gestidngesteller Aut.

010-24-21-939-21

015-26-21-136-40

015-26-21-116-40

013-26-21-116-76

013-26-21-117-76

8-951-038-200

014-26-52-711-35

EURO

132,25

77,5

122,94
122,94
139,34
152,53

0,10

1,6

16

41,86

1,2

197,24

197,24

37,44

187,45

RG

Original Ersatzteile
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